
 

 

 

Monday, October 22, 2018  8:15 am – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 8:15 am – 8:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 8:15 am – 4:30 pm 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 8:15 am – 4:30 pm 

Friday, October 26, 2018 8:15 am – noon 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Monday, October 29, 2018 8:15 am – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 8:15 am – 8:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 8:15 am – 4:30 pm 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 8:15 am – 4:30 pm 

Friday, November 2, 2018 8:15 am – noon 
 


